Bowie County
Received as of 10/08/23

Ballot by Mail
A Ballot
County Selected - Ballot pp a. ©
Name Election Stvle VUID Name Received Mailed
4 Date Date
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
BOWIE CONSTITUTIONAL BS3 1019729141 BRALEY,SHIRLEY 08/30/2023 09/26/2023
AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
BRALEY, CLARENCE
BOWIE CONSTITUTIONAL BS3 1019849322 Eﬂ%%RD ¢ 08/30/2023 09/26/2023
AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
BOWIE CONSTITUTIONAL BS2 1019692612 COWAN, BETTY 09/11/2023 09/26/2023
AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
BOWIE CONSTITUTIONAL BS2 1022159297 FITﬁ;fiii?&fLFR 09/08/2023 09/26/2023
AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
BOWIE CONSTITUTIONAL BS2 1019659427 LYLES, CATHERINE 04/24/2023 09/26/2023

AMENDMENT

MCCOY

Ballot

Received

Date

10/06/2023

10/06/2023

10/06/2023

10/05/2023

10/06/2023

App
Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

App Status
Date

08/30/2023

08/30/2023

09/11/2023

09/08/2023

04/24/2023

Ballot
Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

REJECTED

Ballot

Status

Date

10/06/2023

10/06/2023

10/06/2023

10/05/2023

10/06/2023



Bowie County
Received as of 10/08/23

Ballot by Mail
Selected - Selected -
Ballot Received Ballot Received
Date From Date To
10/05/2023 10/06/2023
10/05/2023 10/06/2023
10/05/2023 10/06/2023
10/05/2023 10/06/2023

10/05/2023 10/06/2023



