

Bowie County
 Received as of 10/08/23
 Ballot by Mail

County Name	Selected - Election	Ballot Style	VUID	Name	App Received Date	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	App Status Date	Ballot Status	Ballot Status Date
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	BS3	1019729141	BRALEY, SHIRLEY	08/30/2023	09/26/2023	10/06/2023	ACCEPTED	08/30/2023	RECEIVED	10/06/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	BS3	1019849322	BRALEY, CLARENCE EDWARD	08/30/2023	09/26/2023	10/06/2023	ACCEPTED	08/30/2023	RECEIVED	10/06/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	BS2	1019692612	COWAN, BETTY	09/11/2023	09/26/2023	10/06/2023	ACCEPTED	09/11/2023	RECEIVED	10/06/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	BS2	1022159297	FITZGERALD, ALFR ED DAVIS	09/08/2023	09/26/2023	10/05/2023	ACCEPTED	09/08/2023	RECEIVED	10/05/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	BS2	1019659427	LYLES, CATHERINE MCCOY	04/24/2023	09/26/2023	10/06/2023	ACCEPTED	04/24/2023	REJECTED	10/06/2023

Bowie County
Received as of 10/08/23
Ballot by Mail

Selected - Selected -
Ballot Received Ballot Received
Date From Date To

10/05/2023 10/06/2023

10/05/2023 10/06/2023

10/05/2023 10/06/2023

10/05/2023 10/06/2023

10/05/2023 10/06/2023